
 

1 

 

File Computer No: 30638        03-Mar-2023 

 

 

Corrigendum-1 
 

To, 

 

All Eligible Bidder, 

 

 

Sub: Expression of Interest (EOI) for “Supply of Cyber Security equipment and providing of 

IT Infrastructure services on rental (pay-as-per-usages) basis to CoR.” 

 

EOI Ref No.:  RCIL/NR-RO/EOI/MKTG/COR/2022-23 DATED 25-FEB 2023 

 

This is with reference to the EOI invited on dated 25-02-2023 for the subject as cited 

above, the revised schedule for bidding process is as under: 

 

S. No. Event Description Earlier Modified 

1 Last date for submission 

of Bids against EOI 

03-03-2023 at 11:00 

Hours 

06-03-2023 at 15:00 

Hours 

2 Opening of Bids received 

against EOI 

03-03-2023 at 11:30 

Hours 

06-03-2023 at 15:30 

Hours 

 

All other terms, conditions and clauses remain same as mentioned in EOI. 

 
 
Contact Details for this EOI: 
Level:1  
Contact: Akash Barha, Sr. Manager/Marketing  
Email: akash@railtelindia.com Contact: +91-9717644170 
 
 
Level:2 Contact: Sh. Arya Vrat Sharma Position: DGM/Marketing 
Email: aryavrat@railtelindia.com Contact: +91-9717644155 
 
Level:3 Contact: Sh. Dipu Shyam Position: GM/Marketing 
Email: d.shyam1998@railtelindia.com Contact: +91-7007831841 
 
 

         GM-Marketing 

For RailTel Corporation of India Ltd. /NR 

 

 

 

 
   

 


